100 W     >12000 Lm
Industrial lighting systems
Aten (LL)
IP65 IK10 RoHS
Description
Aten is a high-power, industrial LED lighting
device offering an efficient alternative to
traditional industrial luminaire.

Assembly type: Suspended / applied.
Led TYPE: SMD
Voltage: 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Operating temperature: -10 / +45
UGR: <25
CRI: >80
PF: >0.92
Angle: 60/90/110
150 W     >18000 Lm
200 W     >24000 Lm
Applications
Industrial / Small sports arenas / Halls /
Warehouses
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm/W] Colour temperature[k] Dimensions[mm] Weight[kg]
AT100WW/NW/W-130-Bk 100 >13000 130 3000/4000/5000 φ275x166 3.8
AT100WW/NW/W-150-Bk 100 >15000 150 3000/4000/5000 φ275x166 3.8
AT100WW/NW/W-190-Bk 100 >19000 190 3000/4000/5000 φ275x166 3.8
AT150WW/NW/W-130-Bk 150 >13000 130 3000/4000/5000 φ285x166 4.5
AT150WW/NW/W-150-Bk 150 >15000 150 3000/4000/5000 φ285x166 4.5
AT150WW/NW/W-190-Bk 150 >19000 190 3000/4000/5000 φ285x166 4.5
AT200WW/NW/W-130-Bk 200 >13000 130 3000/4000/5000 φ305x181 6.7
AT200WW/NW/W-150-Bk 200 >15000 150 3000/4000/5000 φ305x181 6.7
AT200WW/NW/W-190-Bk 200 >18000 180 3000/4000/5000 φ305x181 6.7
Product code Suspension